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Yok 1: 2000—2010 F£ZERH EREREREGITR
% 4 | 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010
Al | 362 | 450 | 472 | 706 | 1126 | 1230 | 1310 | 1420 | 1460 | 1580 | 1600
fi 8| 8 | 76 | 146 | 144 | 350 | 350 | 380 | 380 | 380 | 400 | 400
AN | 444 | 526 | 618 | 850 | 1476 | 1580 | 1690 | 1800 | 1840 | 1980 | 2000
Z<FL | 1126 | 1230 | 1310 | 1420 | 1460 | 1580 | 1600 | 1680 | 1860 | 1960 | 2100
j{i;&z Rl | 144 | 350 | 350 | 380 | 380 | 380 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 500
/Nt | 1270 | 1580 | 1660 | 1800 | 1840 | 1960 | 2000 | 2080 | 2260 | 2360 | 2600
FERCAEFURE | 3176 | 4230 | 5272 | 6222 | 6586 | 6966 | 7276 | 7556 | 7976 | 8356 | 8956
2000—2010 FEZREMREERERARGITR
% 4| 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 ; 2009 | 2010
Bk N % 5 10 10 | 40
B A ANE 10 10 25 35 *i 60
: FER A 15 20 35 70 gs | 1 120
2001—2010 FEBRMA BB ERENE SR
% EE | 2000 1 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 2005»" 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010
RN | 933 } 1500 | 2000 | 2500 | 3000 | 3000 J 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000
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